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POR PARTIDO POLÍTICO, COALICIÓN
O CANDIDATURA COMÚN

REPRESENTACIÓN
DE DISTRITOS

SAN LUIS RÍO COLORADO
PUERTO PEÑASCO
CABORCA
NOGALES
NOGALES
HERMOSILLO
AGUA PRIETA
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7.

CAJEME
CAJEME
CAJEME
CANANEA
NAVOJOA
ETCHOJOA
HUATABAMPO

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
GUAYMAS
EMPALME
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1 DISTRITO

19 DISTRITOS

1 DISTRITO


